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BLESSED SACRAMENT CONFRATERNITY
BOARD MEMBERS:  September 2019 – May 2021
President




Manuela Fuertes


        





           
323-257-1964 




           
goldenwels@aol.com
Vice-President



 Rosina Cervantes






 323-256-5695







 rosinagrandma@gmail.com
Recording Secretary


Lygia Rivera






323-257-5898






wr12342000@yahoo.com
Corresponding Secretary
      

Yolanda de Velasco






323-333-0611







yolandadevelasco5034#gmail.com

Treasurer


           
Brenda Sison







323-385-7702







brendasison@yahoo.com
Immediate Past President:


Teo Ellis







323-383-8324






teoellis6@aol.com
STANDING COMMITTEES/CHAIRPERSONS
Altar and Pew Care


    
Elena Clavio






323-513-7249







nclavio@sbcglobal.net
Decorations




Marylou Campos

323-256-6868
marylouccampos@gmail.com
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Eucharistic Adoration


Manuela Jabat







323-257-0567







jabat225@gmail.com
Hospitality




Tessie Gonzales







323-255-2925







teresitagonzal6453@att/net

Liturgy




Merlie Mae Sotto







323-788-2569







maepol@sbcglobal.net
Meal Reservations



Salome Pangilinan






626-375-7345







salomep502@gmail.com
Membership:




Surviva Mendoza

323-259-0790

surviva@sbcglobal.net
Purchasing/Supplies


Hermie Bernardo







323-255-2925 or 774-8376







hbernardo@roadrunner.com
Raffle Tickets



Jessica Arriola






323-257-7751







arriolas2@yahoo.com
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